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Our goals  
 

 

 

We focus on your strengths. 

 

 

 

We change the way we work to 

make things easier for you. 

 

We support our staff to grow 

with us.  
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What do we do? 

 

Support Co-ordination 

We help you to name and reach 

your goals. 

We teach you how to use your NDIS 

plan on your own. 

  

 

Improved Relationships 

We help you and people around you 

spot bad behaviours. 

We teach your staff and family how 

to lower bad behaviours. 

  

 

Improved Daily Living 

We have allied health therapists that 

can help you with your NDIS goals.  

We can help with decision making 

daily planning and budgeting. 
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Improved Health and Wellbeing 

We help you to reach your exercise 

and fitness goals. 

  

 

Increased Social & Community 

Participation  

We help you to build your ability to 

go into your community. 

We guide you through life changes. 

  

 

SIL and SDA 

We can help you build a house that 

suits your needs. 

We can help you find out what type 

of housing suits you. 

We build houses to NDIS safety 

grades. 
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Assistance with Social Economic 

and Community Participation 

A community is the places and 

people around you. 

We can help you to find out what 

sort of job you want. 

We can help you be active in your 

community. 

  

 

Conscious Care and Support 

Being conscious means being 

aware of the people around you and 

how they feel. 

This is training for support workers 

and families. 

The training gets rid of some bad 

behaviours. 
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Person Centred Planning 

We want you to be the centre of 

attention. 

Your needs and wants come first. 

 


